Race Date
April 08, 2017
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RUN VERO www.runvero.com

Name
Chadd Deo
Brandon Rinchack
Ashley Stack
Martin Griffin
Chelsey Campbell
Joann Purkerson
Sabrina Maxwell
Randy Hines
Cheri Meyer
Dave Stack
Robert Conaty
Steven Hoffstetter
Shea Steininger
Kathy Cottier
Heidi White
George Skurla
Heidi Fritz
Daisy Rullan
Midge Davis
Seher Swenson
Elaine Johnson
Teresa Hines
Joe Brazina
Jenni Davidson
Carey Jasa
Linda Joyce
Lynne Fraser
Phyllis Petrochko
Trevor Clarcq
John Montgomery
Madison Purkerson
Donald Conant
David Purkerson
Christina Brako
Audrey Yengst
Janet Farmer
Walter Krenisky
Marguerite Lees
Nahir Hoffman
Steve Brako
Jean McCarthy
Leticia Holcombe
William Cosgrove
Grace Stradtmann
Lauren Mertens
Sleighton Meyer

Tara Kinney-Holcomb

2017 Grant Valkaria Country Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Melbourne Beach FL 1171 43 M

Vero Beach FL
Grantville PA
Grant FL
Tampa FL
Palm Bay FL
Sebastian FL
Grant FL

Malabar FL

Vero Beach FL
Tampa FL
Malabar FL

Vero Beach FL
Palm Bay FL
Grant-Valkaria FL

Grant FL
Malabar FL
Palm Bay FL
Sebastian FL
Grant FL
Sebastian FL
Grant FL
Malabar FL
Sebastian FL
Micco FL

Grant-Valkaria FL
Sebastian FL
Palm Bay FL
Sebastian FL
Palm Bay FL
Micco FL
Sebastian FL

Palm Bay FL
Vero Beach FL
Sebastian FL
Micco FL
Sebastian FL
Malabar FL
Titusville FL
Valkaria FL
Palm Bay FL
Valkaria FL
Orlando FL

2430 21 M
1191 29 F
2419 56 M
1170 29 F
2392 44 F
2408 58 F
1174 46 M
2421 47 F
1194 57 M
2429 72 M
1167 30 M
1187 26 F
2405 59 F
1164 44 F
2418 61 M
2413 62 F
1208 54 F
1175 53 F
1165 58 F
2389 54 F
1172 49 F
1152 36 M
2156 37 F
2370 53 F
2398 68 F
2407 60 F
2424 48 F
2420 20 M
2415 34 M
2395 16 F
2404 74 M
2393 47 M
1161 41 F
2425 12 F
2414 70 F
2394 66 M
2412 69 F
2411 57 F
1151 56 M
2400 67 F
2390 71 F
2297 34 M
2423 7 F
1183 28 F
2422 53 M
2388 39 F
1

1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
45-49
55-59
70-74
30-34
25-29
55-59
40-44
60-64
60-64
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54
45-49
35-39
35-39
50-54
65-69
60-64
45-49
20-24
30-34
15-19
70-74
45-49
40-44
11-14
70-74
65-69
65-69
55-59
55-59
65-69
70-74
30-34
1-10
25-29
50-54
35-39

Time
20:10.11
20:26.36
24:59.59
25:29.47
25:38.51
26:11.98
26:15.99
27:27.04
27:51.69
28:02.27
28:23.65
29:21.08
29:22.39
29:52.26
29:54.50
30:48.12
31:15.59
32:18.58
32:41.09
32:52.95
33:05.63
33:46.66
34:32.07
35:09.21
35:51.20
36:28.22
36:37.71
38:00.70
38:45.14
38:50.98
39:26.61
39:29.04
39:29.52
39:45.15
39:53.15
40:12.34
40:49.01
41:22.20
41:24.50
41:28.47
41:38.45
41:49.66
42:49.99
44:14.32
44:27.26
44:47.38
46:29.92

04/08/2017 08:38:00

Pace
6:30/M
6:35/M
8:04/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:51/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:56/M
10:05/M
10:25/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:54/M
11:08/M
11:20/M
11:34/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
12:15/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:43/IM
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:49/M
12:52/M
12:58/M
13:10/M
13:21/M
13:21/M
13:23/M
13:26/M
13:29/M
13:49/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:27/IM
15:00/M



2017 Grant Valkaria Country Run 5K

Race Date

April 08, 2017 Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Charlotte Kinney Malabar FL 2385 63 F 3 60-64 46:30.34 15:00/M
49 Wendy Cosentino Palm Bay FL 1177 54 F 5 50-54 47:08.19 15:12/M
50 Tammy Kallemeres Melbourne FL 2396 50 F 6 50-54 48:39.36 15:42/M
51 Steve Kallemeres Melbourne FL 2397 53 M 2 50-54 48:39.92 15:42/M
52 Marjorie League Grant FL 2399 60 F 4 60-64 48:51.41 15:45/M
53 Madyson Taylor 2426 13 F 2 11-14 49:28.42 15:57/M
54  Lori Ann Rusinko Malabar FL 1841 55 F 4 55-59 49:39.99 16:01/M
55 Nina Rossini Springfield IL 1185 61 F 5 60-64 50:43.99 16:22/M
56 Cindi Rossini Palm Bay FL 1186 58 F 5 55-59 50:44.85 16:22/M
57 Clell Crawford Barefoot Bay FL 2410 68 M 2 65-69 52:29.34 16:56/M
58 Anthony Holcombe Malabar FL 2391 73 M 3 70-74 52:33.54 16:57/M
59 Betty Sietsma Palm Bay FL 2417 86 F 1 75-99 53:00.68 17:06/M
60 Jeanne Royer Barefoot Bay FL 2406 92 F 2 75-99 53:38.87 17:18/M
61 Jennifer Tucker Sneads Ferry NC 1143 33 F 1 30-34 53:39.10 17:18/M
62 Scott Johnson 2428 54 M 3 50-54 54:29.67 17:35/M
63 Patricia Johnson 2427 51 F 7 50-54 54:29.84 17:35/M
64 Carl Anderson Sebastian FL 2403 72 M 4 70-74 55:54.06 18:02/M
65 Maria Anderson Sebastian FL 2402 72 F 3 70-74 56:07.16 18:06/M
66 Jeann Doughty Micco FL 2409 69 F 4 65-69 56:14.11 18:08/M
67 John Johnson Sebastian FL 2401 69 M 3 65-69 56:21.50 18:11/M
68  William Brisky Grant FL 1830 69 M 4 65-69 1:02:54.75 20:17/M
69 Margaret Brisky Grant FL 1867 65 F 5 65-69 1:03:00.11 20:19/M
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